



WEB COPY



T.O.S. No. 11 of 2022

T.O.S. No.11 of 2022

N.SESHASAYEE. J.,

Though the name of the first defendant is printed in the cause list, she has not chosen to appear, either in person or through a counsel. Hence the first defendant is set ex-parte.

2. Time is extended for filing the written statement of defendants 3 to 5 peremptorily till 07.02.2023.

03.01.2023

Asr