



WEB COPY



TOS.No.11 of 2022

R.N.MANJULA,J.

D1, D2, D4 & D5 already set
exparte.

2. Mr.T.N.Dhanasekaran, learned
counsel has filed vakalat for D3.

3. List the matter on 21.04.2023,
for filing written statement of D3, if
any.

31.03.2023

gsk