



T.O.S.No.11 of 2022

R.N.MANJULA, J.



WEB COPY

Even today, when the matter is taken up, there was no representation for D3.

2. Written statement of D3 not filed.

3. However a short accommodation is given till 03.07.2023 on which date the maximum time limit for filing written statement by D3 will get expire.

4. List the matter on 03.07.2023.

08.06.2023

bkn