



T.O.S. No. 11 of 2022



C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

WEB COPY

Registry may put up a note regarding service or otherwise for Court notice for which Batta had been paid on 18.07.2025.

2. For putting up such a note, call on 03.09.2025.

11.08.2025

Maya